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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 23 May 2024

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JUGHEAD MILLER MUS, 11/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Edwards 567420 1/01221P 2P 4Y 5Y 3PD08/01/2022

 2 AUSSIE FRANK DUB, 18/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. Marmara 557249 2/11763P 5Y 2P 5P 2PD05/04/2021

 3 MARVELLOUS MEL MUS, 18/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Simpson 562403 2/01252P 4Y 3P 6P 8YB20/08/2021

 4 TESSIE'S BOY MOR, 18/05/2024, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5R. Ryan 570582 1/0901Y 4P 5Y 4Y 4PD29/12/2021

 5 RITZA SHAME GUN, 28/03/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5R. Ryan 564154 2/01133Y 7P 6P 8Y 3YB25/10/2021

 6 DIPPER GAR, 19/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Felton 564501 1/01925P 1P 3P 3P 3YD10/11/2021

 7 CHANA BOMB 1 DUB, 18/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marmara 569572 2/11597P 4P 2P 5P 1PD03/02/2022

 8 BIG JUNIOR 2 MUS, 08/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01565P 2Y 2Y 3Y 4YD17/10/2020

 9 LET IT CRANK GAR, 24/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Wakem 573707 1/01494P 5P 3P 6C 2PB23/04/2022

 10 MAZY GIRL MUS, 18/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Garland 556653 2/01417P 4P 2P 5P 3PB31/01/2021

 11 MR. MUNRO MUS, 11/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Sills 568845 1/01267P 7P 5P 3P 3PD11/02/2022

 12 AIN'T SHE GRAND DUB, 14/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Mcmahon 575505 1/01256P 3Y 1YB28/07/2022

 13 SKITTISH MOUSE 1 MOR, 18/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 570022 1/01182Y 6Y 3Y 6Y 4YB09/12/2021

 14 FIERY CHANA MOR, 18/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/01163Y 2P 7Y 7P 5YB06/04/2021

 15 SAUDADE DUB, 11/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 555305 1/01114P 8P 2P 7P 4PB25/11/2020

 16 LINDA'S RUM MOR, 18/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Ryan 565439 2/11104Y 4P 5P 2Y 8PB19/11/2021

 17 LONE ONE MOR, 18/05/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Moore 571584 1/01002Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 6PB19/04/2022

 18 OUR CHINA REEF 1 MUS, 18/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/0967P 3Y 5Y 7Y 3YD21/12/2020

 19 PEYTON'S WISH GAR, 18/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 557701 2/0934P 4P 6P 5P 5PD12/04/2021

 20 SARA'S TIGER GAR, 18/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1936P 7P 7P 7P 3PB02/06/2021

 21 MR. CLARKE MOR, 18/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Moore 565486 1/0865Y 4Y 1Y 4Y 6PD21/11/2021
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 22 DRUM MASTER DUB, 11/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 554906 1/0846P 6P 6P 4P 5PD17/11/2020

 23 BELLIE'S BABE DUB, 18/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/0816P 5P 7P 5P 5PB30/06/2021

 24 IDENTITY MUS, 08/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 2/1808P 8P 7P 7Y (FEL)PB12/09/2020

 25 OLSEN GANG 2 BGC, 13/05/2024, R11, 2Weighted points score 5/5G. Streatfield 549887 2/0758P 4P 5P 7P 6PD21/09/2020

 26 JUST HULK 1 MOR, 18/05/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558492 1/0734Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 6PD14/04/2021

 27 SPIRIT CHANA 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 567971 1/0708Y 1Y 8P 7P 4PB04/11/2021
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 1 BEAUTIFUL THING 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marmara 574340 0/01005P 3P 4P 4P 2PB25/06/2022

 2 MONTKEILA BOY 1 GAR, 20/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/0894P 3P 4P 7P 4PD11/10/2020

 3 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL MUS, 14/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Felton 564504 0/0836Y 5Y 3P 5P 4PB10/11/2021

 4 OH PAPA 1 GUN, 26/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Ryan 553634 0/0807Y 5Y 3P 6P 4YD09/01/2021

 5 MISS FREYJA 2 GRA, 30/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Streatfield 574166 0/0805P 6C 7P 7P 2PB24/06/2022

 6 MEKONG RUBY 2 MAT, 16/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0577P 4P 8P 6P 7PB04/06/2022
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 1 FIVE MILE ROSE 1 MUS, 18/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Ross 552060 3/01623P 4Y 2Y 2Y 5PB28/11/2020

 2 JUNGLE TIGER GAR, 11/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Farley 574522 3/21864P 1P 3P 4P 3PD23/06/2022

 3 STEEL PRINCE DUB, 18/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/11742P 4P 3P 5P 3PD23/04/2021

 4 AVA'S BLUEY 1 BGC, 13/05/2024, R3, 2Weighted points score 5/5G. Streatfield 574165 1/01564P 6P 6C 2C 1PD24/06/2022

 5 LUMEAH POPPY TEM, 15/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Abernethy 555104 3/21565P 2P 2P 4P 4PB24/11/2020

 6 BIG JUNIOR 1 MUS, 08/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01565P 2Y 2Y 3Y 4YD17/10/2020

 7 HUMBLE ETHICS GBN, 17/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 574131 2/11306P 5P 4P 2P 3YD14/06/2022

 8 BUTTERWICK GAR, 10/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558460 1/01086P 2P 6P 8P 4PD03/05/2021

 9 LUMEAH MAX 1 TEM, 15/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01026P 7P 6P 3P 5PD20/07/2021

 10 PRECIOUS ETHICS WPK, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 562923 2/11006P 4P 6Y 7P 3PB08/09/2021

 11 EMERALD DANCER WPK, 18/05/2024, R7, CWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 550735 3/1956C 5C 5P 5P 6PB27/10/2020

 12 GODDESS OF WAR 1 GRA, 30/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Streatfield 550143 3/2907P 7P 6P 8P 3PB11/10/2020

 13 SIRIUS CUDDLES 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 553671 3/1858P 6P 3P 7Y 8PB02/01/2021

 14 DAWN'S SISTER GAR, 18/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 561137 1/0785P 5P 6P 7P 6PB01/07/2021

 15 OLSEN GANG 3 BGC, 13/05/2024, R11, 2Weighted points score 5/4G. Streatfield 549887 2/1758P 4P 5P 7P 6PD21/09/2020

 16 MISS NO SHOW CAS, 16/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Gardoll 567301 0/01662P 3P 5P 2P 2PB13/01/2022

 17 RICO BILL BOY GAR, 10/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Buckley 562323 0/01043P 3Y 6P 7P (FEL)PD25/05/2021

 18 MONTKEILA BOY 2 GRA, 30/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/0894P 3P 4P 7P 4PD11/10/2020

 19 MISS FREYJA 1 GRA, 30/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Streatfield 574166 0/0805P 6C 7P 7P 2PB24/06/2022
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 1 RETURN MAC DUB, 03/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 1/1C. Roberts 549196 29/152925P 4C 1C 3P 1PD07/08/2020
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 1 PESSIMISM GOS, 14/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 2/1/1P. Midson 554375 12/102376P 5P 7P 2P 1PD09/01/2021
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 1 ROCK ARTIST MAT, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/2J. Taylor 556488 8/72226P 1P 1P 3P 5PB16/03/2021

 2 SHIAN SUZIE GUN, 18/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Hawkshaw 553262 10/72137P 4P 5P 3P 1PB02/01/2021

7 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 20 May 2024 - 07:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 23 May 2024

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHISTLIN' CHANCE DUB, 18/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2K. Woodhead 565533 6/52101P 4P 2P 7P 1PD25/11/2021

 2 SIRIUS PSYCHO WPK, 17/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/1/2S. Pulbrook 553674 13/121681P 5P 2P 7P 5PB02/01/2021

 3 MICK THE MASTER TAM, 04/05/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Bush 573705 11/62447Y 2Y 2P 2P 1PD23/04/2022

 4 SLIPSTREAM BEAM DUB, 29/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Ashman 568341 6/52226P 1P 1P 1P 6PD09/11/2021

 5 FINAL COUNTDOWN 2 DUB, 14/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1N. Hand 562061 6/52164P 2Y 1P 3P 3PD30/04/2021

 6 LEVINGS 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Evans 556487 15/72105P 3P 1P 3P 6PD16/03/2021

 7 MONEY'S ON MOR, 18/05/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 4/2/2K. Anderson 555462 8/51953Y 1P 1Y 8Y 6PD21/02/2021

 8 TURBO WORM GUN, 28/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*J. Bush 544707 22/151295P 4P 5P 5P 7PD18/04/2020
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 1 SIMPLY BLACK 2 DUB, 11/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3N. Hand 563372 3/21901P 4Y 5P 2P 3PB01/07/2021

 2 CHARLIE CHANA DUB, 11/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2S. Ashman 560543 4/31381P 8P 6P 7P 3PD31/05/2021

 3 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 GUN, 28/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Portelli 549414 8/22313P 3P 1P 4P 2PD06/09/2020

 4 LIDCOMBE BABE MAT, 16/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Dunphy 568791 3/21803P 4P 1P 2P 8PB06/02/2022

 5 KID FREEZE MUS, 18/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Bush 552059 10/51412P 5P 6P 2P 8PB28/11/2020

 6 DON'T BLUSH BABY GOS, 14/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Midson 546832 8/51293P 5P 3P 6P 8PD27/04/2020

 7 BETTY BUSH TAM, 04/05/2024, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/1J. Bush 547237 16/72011Y 3Y 3Y 6P 3PB25/06/2020

 8 GOOFY GILLIGAN TAM, 04/05/2024, R10, YLast start Country winner 5/1J. Bush 563680 7/41971Y 2Y 8P 2P 2PD30/09/2021

 9 SO EFFICIENT MOR, 18/05/2024, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/3J. Eather 561643 5/21921Y 4Y 5P 1P 2PD21/07/2021

 10 RUBY ON SCOTCH MOR, 18/05/2024, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/4M. Moore 550346 3/11201Y 3Y 3Y 6P 8PB07/09/2020

 11 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5L. Simpson 560692 5/01174P 4Y 7P 2Y 4YB01/07/2021

 12 PATCHES POINT GUN, 21/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Hand 560935 8/22133P 4P 2P 3P 2PD11/07/2021

 13 OUR LAST HOORAH MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Evans 572345 3/21988P 4P 1P 2P 1PD30/04/2022

 14 MOON SHINE 1 DUB, 18/05/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 16/71823M 7M 1M 4P 4MB10/07/2019

 15 WILDASH ANDY DUB, 14/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Hand 550582 6/31797P 8Y 2P 3P 1PD20/10/2020

 16 INTEGRITY GOLD GUN, 15/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Craig 562368 5/41778P 2P 2P 7P 1PD21/08/2021

 17 BALLINA TAM, 04/05/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 561735 8/71683Y 7Y 2P 2P 7PD01/07/2021

 18 FIVE MILE ROSE 3 MUS, 18/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Ross 552060 3/11623P 4Y 2Y 2Y 5PB28/11/2020

 19 MOONSHINE MAN DUB, 14/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Mcmahon 549096 5/11594P 5P 1P 6P 3PD12/08/2020

 20 LIGHT MY FIRE MUS, 18/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Lawson 566417 3/21594P 3P 4P 6P 1PB15/12/2021

 21 SMILING OLIVE TAM, 04/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 551099 8/61575Y 1Y 5P 2P 6PD02/08/2020

 22 TWISTED ON BAGS MOR, 18/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4G. Ryan 544411 9/11546Y 2Y 6Y 3Y 1YB20/02/2020
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 23 GIVE IT AWAY TAM, 04/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2N. Hand 559006 6/31536Y 4P 5P 2P 3PD03/05/2021

 24 MY LADY PANAMA 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/1P. Ross 568136 6/41524Y 4Y 2Y 6P 4PB31/01/2022

 25 WISE BELLY 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Taylor 558408 4/11512Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 8PD27/04/2021

 26 ROYMAN TAM, 04/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 573712 6/51464Y 4Y 7P 5P 1PD27/04/2022

 27 OUTSTANDING BILL MUS, 18/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Simpson 555410 6/11465P 1Y 3Y 2Y 8YD10/01/2021

 28 JUST BLACK 1 MOR, 18/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Eather 558490 4/11402Y 6Y 4Y 1Y 2YD14/04/2021

 29 SHOGUN WARLORD MOR, 18/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2J. Eather 559967 5/31343Y 3Y 4Y 5Y 3YD12/03/2021

 30 TYPHOON NELLIE MUS, 18/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Sills 529808 10/71314P 6P 6M 4M 3MB15/01/2019

 31 INDIAN WELLS 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Taylor 552389 6/21217Y 6P 6P 1P 6PD03/12/2020

 32 SKITTISH MOUSE 2 MOR, 18/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 570022 1/01182Y 6Y 3Y 6Y 4YB09/12/2021

 33 KID LARRY DUB, 10/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Ashman 552063 7/41178P 5P 8P 1P 4PB28/11/2020

 34 SWIFT SHARON 1 MUS, 18/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Simpson 542218 7/31166P 5Y 3M 4M 4YB02/02/2020

 35 SKYLAH 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1T. Fleming 551852 8/41124Y 6Y 5P 8P 3PB09/11/2020

 36 FASCINATE MIKE GOS, 25/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Anderson 565589 3/21118P 2P 4P 4P 7PD04/12/2021

 37 ISABELA ROCKS MAT, 22/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 7/51086P 6P 2P 7P 7YB14/03/2021

 38 JUST TRACEY 1 MOR, 18/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Eather 563438 3/11042Y 2Y 6Y 6Y 5YB16/09/2021

 39 SIRIUS LULU NOW, 13/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Pulbrook 553670 6/3966P 3P 5P 7P 8YB02/01/2021

 40 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 GAR, 18/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1937P 3P 5P 7P 8PB12/01/2019

 41 INTRUDER MOR, 18/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1G. Ryan 557545 7/5894Y 7Y 7Y 5Y 5PD31/01/2021

 42 BAWRUNGA DIVA WAG, 23/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Mcmahon 546259 6/5868P 6P 7P 3M 6PB22/12/2019

 43 SIRIUS CUDDLES 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 553671 3/1858P 6P 3P 7Y 8PB02/01/2021

 44 SAGE SHEREE MOR, 18/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Ryan 565438 4/3745Y 6Y 5P 6P 6PB19/11/2021

 45 RECEPTION 1 MUS, 18/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Fuller 564526 5/4746P 5Y 6Y 7P 6PB08/06/2021
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 46 JUST HULK 2 MOR, 18/05/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558492 1/0734Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 6PD14/04/2021

 47 EVIE ON GAS WPK, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Pulbrook 550297 7/3727P 8P 6C 7C 6PB02/10/2020

 48 SPIRIT CHANA 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 567971 1/0708Y 1Y 8P 7P 4PB04/11/2021

 49 CHIP ROCK MAT, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/6668P 7P 7P 5P 8PB30/04/2021
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 1 TALK ABOUT LILY GUN, 28/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Wakem 577164 0/01342PB10/10/2022

 2 KIANDO BROOKLYN DUB, 18/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Woodhead 577682 0/0883P 5PB25/10/2022

 3 BEAUTIFUL THING 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marmara 574340 0/01005P 3P 4P 4P 2PB25/06/2022

 4 OH PAPA 2 GUN, 26/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Ryan 553634 0/0807Y 5Y 3P 6P 4YD09/01/2021

 5 LOUD MOUTH LEXI DUB, 02/03/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Ashman 563231 0/0584PB16/09/2021

 6 MEKONG RUBY 1 MAT, 16/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0577P 4P 8P 6P 7PB04/06/2022

 7 ISOMER DUB, 14/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567292 0/0564P 6P 5P 7P 5PD09/01/2022

 8 VOGUE ELIXIR TAM, 04/05/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1G. Muller 567189 0/0526Y 4YB14/01/2022

 9 LUMEAH LAYLA GUN, 28/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0508P (FTF)P 6P 4P 6PB24/11/2020

 10 PANAMA GIRL TAM, 20/04/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1T. Silver 551904 0/0465Y 7P 5P 7P 8PB23/10/2020
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Bush 562892 18/101766Y 2Y 5Y 3P 5CD03/09/2021
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 1 JULIA BUSH 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 3/1/2J. Bush 553138 21/72632Y 1Y 2Y 6P 1PB01/01/2021

 2 LEVINGS 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Evans 556487 15/72105P 3P 1P 3P 6PD16/03/2021
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 1 BILLY BUSH 1 GAR, 17/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Bush 553137 10/51953P 8C 2P 1P 4PD01/01/2021

 2 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Portelli 549414 8/52313P 3P 1P 4P 2PD06/09/2020
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 1 FIVE MILE ROSE 2 MUS, 18/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Ross 552060 3/01623P 4Y 2Y 2Y 5PB28/11/2020

 2 SIMPLY BLACK 1 DUB, 11/05/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5N. Hand 563372 3/01901P 4Y 5P 2P 3PB01/07/2021

 3 JOE CARGO TAM, 04/05/2024, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/5J. Bush 562895 7/02371Y 1Y 1Y 1P 4PD03/09/2021

 4 MR. BRINDALEE MOR, 18/05/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/4M. Moore 559205 3/11451Y 2Y 2Y 5Y 4PD30/04/2021

 5 FINAL COUNTDOWN 1 DUB, 14/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Hand 562061 6/02164P 2Y 1P 3P 3PD30/04/2021

 6 MOON SHINE 2 DUB, 18/05/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/3W. Marmara 538005 16/21823M 7M 1M 4P 4MB10/07/2019

 7 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 BGC, 13/05/2024, R7, 2Weighted points score 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 7/31814P 5P 5C 2P 2PD11/10/2020

 8 BIG DEL MUS, 08/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Edwards 567424 5/11627P 8P 1P 5P 1PD08/01/2022

 9 CHANA BOMB 2 DUB, 18/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 569572 2/01597P 4P 2P 5P 1PD03/02/2022

 10 BIG JUNIOR 3 MUS, 08/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01565P 2Y 2Y 3Y 4YD17/10/2020

 11 AVA'S BLUEY 2 BGC, 13/05/2024, R3, 2Weighted points score 5/5G. Streatfield 574165 1/01564P 6P 6C 2C 1PD24/06/2022

 12 MY LADY PANAMA 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/4P. Ross 568136 6/11524Y 4Y 2Y 6P 4PB31/01/2022

 13 WISE BELLY 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Taylor 558408 4/01512Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 8PD27/04/2021

 14 JUST BLACK 2 MOR, 18/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 4/01402Y 6Y 4Y 1Y 2YD14/04/2021

 15 KARINYA MICK DUB, 14/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Mcmahon 549412 7/21297P 6P 4P 2P 4PD06/09/2020

 16 TWO COAT TAM, 04/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2J. Cini 565257 4/31283Y 3Y 4Y 6P 8PD29/11/2021

 17 INDIAN WELLS 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Taylor 552389 6/21217Y 6P 6P 1P 6PD03/12/2020

 18 SKITTISH MOUSE 3 MOR, 18/05/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 570022 1/01182Y 6Y 3Y 6Y 4YB09/12/2021

 19 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 MUS, 18/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 5/01174P 4Y 7P 2Y 4YB01/07/2021

 20 SWIFT SHARON 2 MUS, 18/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 542218 7/01166P 5Y 3M 4M 4YB02/02/2020

 21 SKYLAH 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4T. Fleming 551852 8/11124Y 6Y 5P 8P 3PB09/11/2020

 22 JUST TRACEY 2 MOR, 18/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 563438 3/01042Y 2Y 6Y 6Y 5YB16/09/2021
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 23 LUMEAH MAX 2 TEM, 15/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01026P 7P 6P 3P 5PD20/07/2021

 24 OUR CHINA REEF 2 MUS, 18/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/0967P 3Y 5Y 7Y 3YD21/12/2020

 25 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 GAR, 18/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Thresher 535757 3/0937P 3P 5P 7P 8PB12/01/2019

 26 GODDESS OF WAR 2 GRA, 30/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Streatfield 550143 3/2907P 7P 6P 8P 3PB11/10/2020

 27 SIRIUS CUDDLES 3 RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 553671 3/1858P 6P 3P 7Y 8PB02/01/2021

 28 OLSEN GANG 1 BGC, 13/05/2024, R11, 2Weighted points score 5/4G. Streatfield 549887 2/1758P 4P 5P 7P 6PD21/09/2020

 29 RECEPTION 2 MUS, 18/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Fuller 564526 5/0746P 5Y 6Y 7P 6PB08/06/2021

 30 JUST HULK 3 MOR, 18/05/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558492 1/0734Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 6PD14/04/2021

 31 BLAZING LADY 2 MUS, 18/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Fuller 573195 4/2724P 5Y 7Y 8P 7PB16/02/2022
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 1 MEKONG RUBY 3 MAT, 16/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0577P 4P 8P 6P 7PB04/06/2022
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 1 ALBERT'S MEMORY GRA, 19/05/2024, R9, PLast start winner 1/2R. Gardoll 563329 13/103741P 1P 1P 1C 2PD17/07/2021
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Bush 562892 18/101766Y 2Y 5Y 3P 5CD03/09/2021
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 1 JULIA BUSH 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 3/1/2J. Bush 553138 21/72632Y 1Y 2Y 6P 1PB01/01/2021

 2 PARTY MODE GRA, 20/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1C. Gardoll 565057 8/72435P 3P 3P 3P 6PD27/10/2021

21 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 20 May 2024 - 07:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 23 May 2024

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ANGUS KEEPING DUB, 18/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1C. Roberts 549195 15/122763P 3P 2P 4P 1PD07/08/2020

 2 BILLY BUSH 2 GAR, 17/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Bush 553137 10/51953P 8C 2P 1P 4PD01/01/2021

 3 WATCH THE FRANKY CAS, 16/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1C. Gardoll 560922 8/52757P 2P 1P 1C 3PD08/07/2021
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 1 TOM KEEPING DUB, 11/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Roberts 549199 10/72488P 6P 2P 7C 2CD07/08/2020

 2 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 BGC, 13/05/2024, R7, 2Weighted points score 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 7/31814P 5P 5C 2P 2PD11/10/2020

 3 SUSIE'S SO FAST 3 MUS, 18/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 5/01174P 4Y 7P 2Y 4YB01/07/2021

 4 BLAZING LADY 1 MUS, 18/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Fuller 573195 4/2724P 5Y 7Y 8P 7PB16/02/2022
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